THE DATASHEET OF
SD930-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SD930 / SD940 / SD945
HIGH CURRENT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features
• High Current Capability and Low Forward Drop
• High Surge Capacity

0.1
0.01
Ordering Information  (Note 6)
Part Number Case Packaging
SD930-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD930-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD940-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD940-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD945-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD945-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 6.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Package Outline Dimensions
SD930 / SD940 / SD945
Document number: DS23026 Rev. 5 - 2